
2023 CCA Volleyball Schedule
Schedule as of 7-20-2023

Tuesday, August 1: First day of practice- tentative

Date Day Opponent H/A Time/Level Bus time

8/22/23 Tuesday CPRS Center Place Restoration Center
Independence, MO

AWAY 430JH, 530V 230

8/24/23 Thursday OCS Overland Christian School Overland Park,
KS

AWAY 430JH, 530V 230

8/28/23 Monday Training Center HOME 430JH, 530V

8/29/23 Tuesday CLC Christian Learning Center - Fort Scott, KS AWAY 430JH, 530V 215

9/2/23 Saturday Varsity Tournament
Training Center-Garden City, MO

AWAY TBD No Bus

9/5/23 Tuesday Plaza Heights HOME 430JH, 530V

9/7/23 Thursday Bethel Academy - Grandview, MO AWAY 430JH, 530V 315

9/8/23 Friday
TRI

CLC
(CLC v. OSCA at 6:30pm at CCA)
OSCA Our Savior Christian Academy

HOME 500V

730V

9/11/23 Monday CPRS HOME 430JH, 530V

9/14/23 Thursday (5-8th grade) Leesville HOME 530 5/6th

9/18/23 Monday Training Center - Garden City, MO AWAY 430JH, 530V 315

9/19/23 Tuesday Plaza Heights - Blue Springs, MO AWAY 430JH, 530V 200

9/22/23 Friday OCS HOME 430JH, 530V

9/25/23 Monday Heartland Christian School HOME 430JH, 530V

9/28/23 Thursday (5-8th grade) Leesville AWAY 430 5/6th 340

9/29/23 Friday OSCA - Our Savior Christian Academy HOME 430JH, 530V

10/3/23 Tuesday Heartland Christian School - Belton, MO AWAY 430JH, 530V 315

10/10/23 Tuesday St. Peter Catholic HOME 430 5/6th,
530JH

10/6-7 Fri-Sat St. Peter JH Tourn. - Marshall, MO AWAY TBD TBD

10/14/23 Saturday MOKAN JH Tourn. - Ft. Scott, KS AWAY TBD No Bus

10/21/23 Saturday MOKAN Varsity Tourn. - Ft. Scott, KS AWAY TBD No Bus

10/26-28 Thur-Sat MCSAA State Tournament - Joplin, MO AWAY TBD TBD

10/31/23 Tuesday MOKAN All-Star Game - at CPRS
Independence, MO

AWAY TBD
For players who made the
All Conference Teams

No Bus

Varsity: 15 games; 3 Tournaments
JH: 14 games; 2 Tournaments 5/6th: 1 game


